401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.aa, 2nd line	Replace "2202.90.30" with "2202.90.30A, 2202.90.30B" Replace "2202.90.39A, 2202.90.39B, 2202.90.39C, 2202.90.39D, 2202.90.39E, 2202.90.39F, 2202.90.39G, 2202.90.39H, 2202.90.39I or 2202.90.39J" with "or 2202.90.39A"
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.aa, 6th line	Replace "2106.90.16" with "2106.90.16A, 2106.90.16B" Replace "2106.90.19A, 2106.90.19B, 2106.90.19C, 2106.90.19D, 2106.90.19E, 2106.90.19F, 2106.90.19G, 2106.90.19H, 2106.90.19I or 2106.90.19J" with "or 2106.90.19A"
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.bb, 2nd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "2202.90.39K or 2202.90.39L" with "2202.90.39B"
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.bb, 3rd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "20.09" add ","
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.bb, 4th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "2106.90.19K or 2106.90.19L" with "2106.90.19B"
401-10	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 2202.90.cc, 2nd line	Replace "or 2202.90.20" with ", 2202.90.20A, 2202.90.20B or 2202.90.20C"
401-10	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 22, 22.03-22.09	Delete "other"
401-10	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 23, 2309.90.aa, 1st line	After "tariff item" add "2309.90.31 or"
401-10	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 23, 2309.90.aa, 3rd line	After "2309.90.10" add "or 2309.90.11"
401-11	Section B, Section V, Chapter 27, 27.10-27.15	Delete "other"
401-16	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 32, 3204.17, title	Replace "List of Colours" with "List of Colors"
401-17	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 32, 3204.17 (b), 1st line	Delete "other"
401-17	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 32, 32.08-32.10, 1st line	Delete "other"

ĺ